20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90
10°
11°
12°
130
14°
150
16°
17°
18°
19°
20°
21°
22°
230
240
25°
26°
27°
28°
29°
30°
31°
320
330
340
350
36°
37°
38°
3ge
40°
41°
420
43°
44°
45°
46°
47°

radiuy widas
Rui Roberto
Joaquim Pereira
Joaquim Tavares
Carlos Cruz
Luis Barata
Jalio Amado
Paulo Paima
Pedro Nogueira
Rui Belo
Anibal Godinho
Rui Andrade
José Sampaio
Luis Simdes
Manuel Perdigéo
José Pedro Silva
Humbernrto Viais
Anténio Garcia
Luis Serrazina
Ricardo Mestre
Joaquim Silva
Luis Santos
Edmundo Alves
Sérgio Silva
Fermando Sousa
Jodo Farinha
Artur Ferreira
Jodo Mourdo
Carlos Silva
Margarida Pinto
José Manuel Ribeiro
Paulo Quaresma
Paulo Rita
Luis Gonzaga Gongalves
Nuno Barquinha
José Maneira
Adelino Oliveira
Carlos Carvalho
Paulo Figueira
Nuno Queija
Francisco Salvaterra
Jodo Matos
Renato Fidalgo
Francisco Reis
Joaquim Macedo
Valeriano Fernandes
Manuel L ourencn

1¥ Dezempro - Wueyas
Vidais
Clube Spiridon de Gaia
ACR Vouzela
Cl. Mont. T.Novas-Nike
1° Dezembro - Queijas
1° Dezembro - Queijas
Cinciberlant
AAl. V.F Xira
Clube IBM
Cl. Mont. T.Novas-Nike
1° Dezembro - Queijas
Jovens Serra das Minas
Os Zatopeques
ACR Vouzela
ACR Vouzela
Cl. Mont. T.Novas-Nike
Ribeirense
CRP Ribafria
Individual
Jovens Serra das Minas
1° Dezembro - Queijas
GA Super Estrelas
1° Dezembro - Queijas
Snack Bar Banu
Cl. Mont. T.Novas-Nike
Cl. Mont. T.Novas-Nike
Cl. Mont. T.Novas-Nike
Cl. Mont. T.Novas-Nike
Cl. Mont. T.Novas-Nike
Idolos da Praga
Snack Bar Banu
Os Zatopeques
Macedo Oculista
Os Zatopeques
Idolos da Praga
ACR Vouzela
Os Lingulellas
Individual
CCD Radio Marconi
Clube Ferroviario
1° Dezembro - Queijas
ADCR Painho
Individual
Macedo Oculista

Jovens Serra das Minas
Cnark Rar Rani

™8
2*S
38
4° S
5°s
6° S
7°8
8 s
9° s
10° S
11° 8
12° 8
13° 8§
14° §
15° S
16° S
17° S
1° V2
18° 8
19° 8
1° V1
20° S
21° 8
22°8
23° S
24° 8
25° 8
2° V1
26° S
1* F
3PV
4° V1
27° 8§
5*w1
28° S
2° V2
29° S
30° S
31° S
32°8
3°v2
6° V1
33° 8
34° 8
7V
35° &

Qo /4

3557
37°22”
3748
38°02"
38'14”
38'43"
38;4_471

3846" |
39‘00" | .

39\28”
39’36,
39:40,-

39’50 |
40127 |

40207
40'25”

40)27” .

40‘31”

403771 B0

40945n

4rd1 |

41°42”
4203”7
42127
4247
42'50”
42'58"
43'00”

4307 |

43°18"
43°20”|
43227
43267
43°30”

4346 |
4408 |
49127 }

44’187
44’23
4428”7
44'30”

44:35»1 |

44539):
44a 56”
44°56"
45’00

LI XD

| vuanis 3p vunag vp o1bojay-




48°
49°
50°
51°
529
530
540
55°
560
570
580
59°
60°
61°
62°
63°
64°
65°
66°
B87°
68°
69°
70°
710
72°
730
74°
75°
76°
77°
780
79°
80°
81°
82°
83°
84°
85
86°
87°
88°
89°
90°
91°
92°

Luis Santos
Marco Cruz
Guilherme David
Joaquim Sampaio
Mario Gomes
Alfredo Fraga
Fernando Chaves
Joaquim Pereira
Nuno Arraias
Luis Miguel Macedo
Rui Gongalves Pereira

Anténio Belo
Paulo Pereira
Luis Ramalho
Rui Raposo
Anténio Henriques
Henrique do Rosario
Virgilio Oliveira
In4cio Gongalves
Ezequiel Fernandes
Esmeraldo Pereira
Artur Carajonas
Humberto Ferreira
Manuel Cruz
Carlos Claro
Albano Rosa
José Pereira
José Machado
José Maranga
Vitor Duarte
Carlos Duarte
Diogo Arraias
Fernando Fachadas
Pedro Martins
José Araljo
Anténio Oliveira
Antonio Nunes
Francisco José Mendes
Antonio Lopes
Manuel Pedro
Jodo Paulo Viana
José Valentim
Antonio Mestre
Rogério Morais
Domingos Casaca

Jovens Serra das Minas
Cinciberiant
Os Zatopeques
CCD Radio Marconi
Snack Bar Bana
Clube Spiridon de Gaia
CCD RAadio Marconi
Central de Cervejas
Os Arraias do Cacém
Macedo Oculista
Individual
Clube IBM
Clube Spiridon de Gaia
CRP Ribafria
Tetra Pak
Os Zatopeques
Ribeirense
GA Super Estrelas
Macedo Oculista
Familia Fernandes
CGD
Ribeirense
UBP
Cinciberlant
Jovens Serra das Minas
Amigos do Jamor
Sempre Favoritos
Clube Spiridon de Gaia
Os Zatopeques
Veteranos da Estrela
Atlético Cl. Porto Salvo
Os Arraias do Cacém
BFB
CCD Radio Marconi
Jovens Serra das Minas
Atlético Cl. Porto Salvo
CRP Ribafria
N.Sporting Almogageme
Alcantara Agucares
Atlético CI. Porto Salvo
GRC Priorenses
Clube Ferroviario
GA Super Estrelas
Clube Ferroviario
Individual

36° S
g° w1
37° 8
4° V2
4° V2
38° 8
38° S
6° V2
40° 8
1°J
41° 8
1° V3
42° S
43° S
44° S
7° V2
45° S
46° 8
10° V1
47° 8
8° v2
48° 8
9° v2
11° V1
12° V1
13° V1
49° 8
50° 8
2° V3
10° V2
14° V1
15° V1
11° V2
51° 8
16° V1
17° V1
52° S
3° V3
4° V3
12° V2
53° S
18° V1
13° v2
54° S
1° V4

4514
45'18”
4522"
45'32”
45'32”
4534
4537
45'39"
45'52"
45'55"

45'55”
46'05"
46077
46’14”
46'23”
46'25"
46’30
46’33
46'56”
47007
47°25”
4725”
4728"
47°29”
47477
48°'00"
48'05"
48'05”
4807
4807
48'15"
48'16”
48'22"
48°35”
4843
48'58"
49'03"
49'14"
4920
49°'26”
49'26”
49'28”
4932
50°22"
50°44




930
94°
95°
96°
97°
98°
99°

100°

101°
102°
103°
104°
105°
106°
107°
108°
109°
110°

1110

112°

1130

1140

115°

116°

170

118°

119°

120°

121°
122°
123°
124°
125°
126°
127°
128°
129°
130°
131°
132°
133°
134°
135°
136°
137°

Jodo Gongalves
Vitor Pinto
Joaquim Rosa
Antdnio Cime
Armando Fernandes
Francisco José Gouveia
Gloria Serrazina
Serafim Fonseca
Jodo Marcao
Adriano Baleia
Jodo Brito
Paulo Caeiro
Paulo Sampaio
Gualdino Martins
José Luis Canhoto
Ramiro Miguel
Ana Paula Marques
Pedro Chiote
Luis Bilau
Sobral de Sousa
Diogo Beites
José Gongalves
Miguel Pereira Balista

Antonio Costa
Manuel Sequeira
Antdnio Pica
Sandra Quintas
Antonio Lopes
José Maria
Luis Pires
Duarte Correia
Anténio Bento Fernandes
Irene Higgs
Stuart Naylor
Nuno Manuel Alves
Joel Santos
José Rato
José Guilherme Clemente
Jorge Branco
Paulo José Baltazar
Arsénio Facas
Antonio Moreira
Domingos Leiroa
Joaquim Lavado
Clara Faro

Individual
Macedo Oculista
Individual
Veteranos de Queluz
CCD Radio Marconi
GRC Priorenses
CRP Ribafria
Os Amigos
Jovens Serra das Minas
Central de Cervejas
Individual
Individual
CCD Radio Marconi
Clube Ferroviario
Atlético Cl. Porto Salvo
CCD Radio Marconi
Individual
Individual
CGD
BPSM
CGD
CCD Radio Marconi
Casa Povo Bombarral
GA Super Estrelas
Neste
CSC Bom Sucesso
U.R. Dafundo
Clube IBM
Veteranos de Queluz
CCD Radio Marconi
Prismarte Clube
Individual
Clube Ferroviario
Cinciberiant
Individual
Individual
Covina
Individual
Individual
Individual
Clube Ferroviario
Individual
CSC Bom Sucesso
GA Super Estrelas
Individual

14° V2
55° S
56° S
15° V2
16° V2
57°S
2 F
19° V1
20° V1
21° V1
58° S
59° S
60° S
17° V2
18° V2
5° V3
3*F
61°S
22° V1
6° V3
7° V3
8° V3
62° S
23° V1
19° V2
20° V2
aF
2° V4
9° V3
24° V1
63° S
B4° S
50 F
65° S
66° S
67° S
210 V2
68° S
69° S
70° 8
22° V2
71° S
23° V2
25° V1
6* F

51'03”
51'03"
51'08”
51'30"
51°31"
51'53"
52'00
5200
52°04"
52'07"
52'127
52'13”
52'40"
52'52"
52'53"
53'20"
53°24”
53'24”
5327"
53'31"
53'34"
53'47"
54°00”
54°02”
54°16”
5422
54'23"
54°28"
54'28"
54'327
54'34"
54'34”
54'35"
54'39"
54'43"
55'00”
55'19"
55728"
55'33"
55'36"
55'37"
55'52"
56'56"
57°12”
57'36"




138°
13g°
140°
141°
142°
143°
144°
145°
146°
147°
148°
149°
1500
1510
152°
1530
1540
155¢
156°
157°
158°
159°
160°

Hérnani Cardoso
Carlos Ventura
Artur Dinis
Luciano Branco
Fernando Cunha
Luis Agostinho
Carlos Ponte
Joao da Silva
Paul Smith
Jodo Godinho
Goreti Santos
Fernando Silva
José Fialho
Venancio Custodio
Pedro Vida Larga
Egas Branco
Jodo Correia
José Nogueira

Mario Rui Costa Gomes

Rui Alberto
Sabino Caseiro
Vitor Boim
Paul Abigail

3° Contra-Relégio da Serra de SinTra

Classificacio Colectiva
12 I* Dezembro - Queijas
22 (Clgbe Montanha T.Novas - Nike
32 ACR Vouzels
42 Jovens da Serrs das Minas
52 0s Zatopeques
62 Clube Spiridon de Gais
7 Snack Bar Bani
82 Cinciberlant
92 Micedo Oculista
102 CD Ribeirense
112 CCD Ridio Mareoni
122 CRP Ribafria
132 GA Super Estrelas
142 Clube IBM
152 Clube Ferrovidrio
16*  Atlatico Clube de Parte Salvo
172 Caixa Geral de Depasitos
18% Covina
19 CSC Bom Sucesso

15324
15817
1:58'47
2:0631"
20729
20829"
21119
21133
214217
2:1426"
21537
21554
2:1808"
22001
22420
22639
2.3426"
2:57'48"
25305

Covina 3° V4
Os Zatopeques 72° S
Macedo Oculista 73° 8
Amigos do Jamor 24° V2
Individual 25° V2
Papagaios de Cascais 26° V2
Individual 74° S
Individual 26° V1
Cinciberlant 75° S
BPSM 4° V4
U.R. Dafundo 7 F
Prismarte Clube 76° S
Covina 27° V2
CRP Ribafria 27° V1
Individual 77° S
Individual 5° V4
CSC Bom Sucesso 10° V3
AAtl. V.F Xira 78° S
Individual 79° S
Os Zatopeques 28° V2
Atlético Cl. Porto Salvo  29° V2
uUBP 6° V4
Cinciberlant 80° S

57°41”
5744
58'10”
58'19°
58'28”
S844”
58'50”
58'55”
58'55"
$9'16”
59'28”
59'45”
59°48”
59'50"
1:00°33"
1:01°15”
1:01°47”
1:03°07”
1:03'34”
1:05722”
1:05'48"
1:06'33”

1:09°16”

DESAFIO 96 - 2" Troféu do Corrida de Montanha

22
32
42
52
62
Ja
8!
9!

102

11

12*

13*

142

15¢%

16

17

182

192

Classificagio Colectiva
Clube Montanha T.Novas - Nike (65)
Clube IBM (60)
Macede Oculists (57
1* Dezombro - Queijas (57)
Snack Bar Bani (51)
CCD Ridio Mareoni (49)
0Os 2atopeques (46)
Jovens ds Serra das Minas (44)
Clube Ferrovidrio (43)
Cineiberlant (38)
ACR Yourels (32)
Caixa Geral de Depésitos (30)
CRP Ribafria (29)
Ribeirense (27
Spiriden de Gaia (23)
Atlético Clube de Porto Salve  (23)
Covina (23)
CSC Bom Sucesso (15)
GA Super Estrelas (12)
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